
Entré

m2

Björnstigen
Plan
Lgh:

Kv Torsken 2, Hus 4
5 RoK 114

16
2
5006-0021

BOFAKTA

Datum: JULI  2007

N
or

r

1

FÖRKLARINGAR
HÖGSKÅP

KAPPHYLLA

den enskilda lägenheten

SPIS

Avvikelser kan förekomma i

KLÄDKAMMARE

Bergshamra C, Solna

3

5

7
11

13
20 18

16

14

12

10
8

6

24 26
28

30 34 36
38

40

BJÖRNSTIGEN

RÅDJURSSTIGENBJÖRNSTIGEN
SCHAKT


